

27 LAC 301/23
RAJ SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIAAWD.NO.14/2005-06 VILLAGE
PANSALI DELHI)

19.08.2025

Both the regular Stenographers are on leave today.

Present : Counsels for the parties.

Leading case is pending.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.12.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
DJ-01, North District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi.
19.08.2025